

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.12.2025		<p>SPA No.291 of 2025  <b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C. J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Sukhwani Singh, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>3. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State/respondent no.3.</p> <p>4. List this case on 25.12.2025.</p> <p><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 19.12.2025</p> <p><b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b> 19.12.2025</p> <p>R/SS</p>